2023 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
0310 Douklias, Jenny Springers
0307 Tomic, Nadja Dakota
0309 Penner, Taelyn Panthers
0308 Reinhardt, Allie Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0319 Legal, Eva Tamarack
0303 Suver, Gabriela Panthers
0318 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
0301 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers
0995 Chatel, Layla Selkirk
0304 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
0302 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers
0317 ANONYMOUS Kips
0320 Cure, Janique Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0311 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers
0306 Fuller, Carmyn Panthers
0305 Casar, Rozalia Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0312 Speirs, Carrie Panthers
0314 Azore, Kenzie Panthers
0316 Klassen, Braelyn Panthers
0315 Azore, Miya Panthers
0996 Valyayeva, Mariya Dakota
0997 Reznikova, Mariia Dakota
0313 Stoesz, Olivia Panthers

January 28, 20 3:02:33 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.300 1003
8.500 1002
8.000 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01
8.700 1005
8.55010.06
8.800 1004
8.8501003
8.100 1009
9.000 10-02
8.4501008
8.50010.07

Vault
Score Place
8.15010.03
9.300 1001
8.55010.02

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1001
7.45010.06
7.55010.04
7.80010.03
7.50010.05
7.900 10-02
7.050 10.07

Session 3 - Jan 27, 2023

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.600 1004
8.950 100
8.6501003

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.15010.02
8.75010.03
8.700 1004
8.0501005
7.900 1006
7.15010.07
6.95010.08
6.80010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1001
8.4501002T
8.4501002T

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1005
9.050 10.03T
9.250 1001
9.05010.03T
9.10010.02
8.150 1006T
8.150 1006T

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.75010.02
8.500 1003
8.400 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.150 10.02
9.10010.03
8.85010.05T
8.500 10.07
8.850 10.05T
9.050 10.04
8.05010.08
7.900 10.09

Beam
Score Place
7.90010.01
7.05010.02
6.80010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.03
8.950 1002
8.400 1004
9.45010.0]
6.300 10.07
7.20010.05
6.85010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.02510.02
8.200 1003
8.050 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1003
9.35010.0
8.250 1005
8.050 1007
8.950 1002
8.72510.04
8.150 1006
7.57510.08
7.37510.09

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.300 1003
9.02510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.87510.04
8.950 1003
9.12510.02
7.500 10.07
9.40010.0]
8.400 1005
8.000 1006

All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
34675 2
34150 3
33.100 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
36.350 2
34650 3
34400 4
34350 5
33575 6
33350 7
31.025 8
30.575 9
All-Around
Score Place
33.600 1
33.100 2
32825 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.075 1
34400 2
34325 3
33.800 4
32300 5
31.650 6
30.050 7
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